

HB1192_L.007

Amendment No. _____

HB23-1192

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Weissman

1 Amend the Judiciary Committee Report, dated February 28, 2023, page
2 1, strike line 1 and substitute:

3 "Amend printed bill, page 3, line 8, strike "deliberately misleading, false,"
4 and substitute "~~deliberately misleading~~, KNOWINGLY false,"."

5 Page 1 of the report, after line 3 insert:

6 "Page 3 of the bill, line 12, strike "POLICY." and substitute "POLICY AS OF
7 THE TIME THAT THE CONTRACT WAS EXECUTED."."

** ** ** *